
State of Florida Contract Summary

Contract No. 56120000-19-ACS 
Valid through 12/1/2023 
 
SQ 37949 required on purchase order 
2023 Price Guide in Effect 
 
Rep Group for Florida  
Contract Source 
Central Florida 
Mark Collier, Principal 
Email: markc@csflorida.com 
Phone: 727-560-0024 
 
Lorry Collier, Principal 
Email: lorryc@csflorida.com 
Phone: 727-946-2612 
 
North Florida 
David Proehl 
Email: davidp@csflorida.com 
Phone: 904-803-7385 
 
South Florida 
Laura Cipolla 
Email: laurac@csflorida.com 
Phone: 305-725-3130 
 
Customer Service  
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial Products 
 
Discount Information  
For information about discounts and freight, please reach out to your local Krug rep. 
 
Orders  
Purchase orders may be emailed to Krug from a state agency or from an authorized dealer. 
Orders@krug.ca



Authorized Dealer List
RKR and Associates LLC 
www.rkrofficefurniture.com 
Ray Rogers  352-208-8642 
rayrogers@rkrofficefurniture.com 
10620 SW 69th 
Terr Ocala, FL 34476 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Ft. Myers 
www.staples.com 
David Cook 813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com 
12730 Commonwealth Dr. #8  
Ft. Myers, FL 33913 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Jax 
www.staples.com 
David Cook 813-470-9264  
david.cook@staples.com 
6631 Executive Park Cir. #108 
Jacksonville, FL 32216 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Orlando 
www.staples.com 
David Cook 813-470-9264  
david.cook@staples.com 
10701 Central Port Dr 
Orlando, FL 32824 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-South FL 
www.staples.com 
David Cook 813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com 
3991 Commerce Pkwy 
Miramar, FL 33025 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Tampa 
www.staples.com 
David Cook 813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com
4661 Oak Fair Blvd. 
Tampa, FL 33610 
 
Workscapes-Ft. Myers 
www.workscapes.com 
Elizabeth Dvorak 239-278-1627 
edvorak@workscapes.com
8771 College Parkway 
Ft. Myers, FL 33919 
 
Workscapes-Jax 
www.workscapes.com 
Christie Hill 904-858-9918 
chill@workscapes.com 
121 Forsyth St 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 

Workscapes-Orlando 
www.workscapes.com 
Elizabeth Dvorak 407-599-6770 
edvorak@workscapes.com
1173 N. Orange Ave 
Orlando, FL. 32804 
 
Workscapes-Tampa 
www.workscapes.com 
Elizabeth Dvorak 813-620-0048 
edvorak@workscapes.com 
501 E. Kennedy Blvd 
Tampa, FL  33602 
 
Workspace Interiors by Office Depot-South FL
www.workspaceinteriorsod.com 
Cindy Moeller 561-568-6664 
cynthia.moeller@workspaceinteriorsod.com
6600 N. Military Trail 
Boca Raton, FL 33496 
 
WRKLab 
www.wrklab.com 
Danny Garcia 305-400-8101 
dgarcia@wrklab.com 
3605 NW 115 Ave 
Doral, FL 33178 
 
Office Furniture Solutions - Tampa 
www.officesolutionsfl.com 
Steve Baricko 813-442-6754 
steve@officesolutionsfl.com
1406 N 19th St 
Tampa, FL 33605 
 
Office Furniture Solutions - Pompano 
www.officesolutionsfl.com 
Eric Weaver 954-973-7997 
eric@officesolutionsfl.com
1751 W. Copans Rd. Suite 9 
Pompano, FL 33064 
 
Pradere Office Products 
www.pradereoffice.com 
Michelle Pradere 305‐823‐0190 7655 
michelle@pradereoffice.com 
W. 20th Ave 
Hiealeah FL 33014 


